P-7987/2021/(77)/H/W Ward/FP/337/1/New Dated

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE  ON 23-06-2021 
AND THAT THE DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES, ETC. OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN 
ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE  AND THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 2718.40 SQ.MTS.   
(TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND EIGHTEEN POINT FORTY SQ.MTS.)  AND 
TALLIES WITH THE SITE AREA STATED IN THE DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP.

DESCRIPTION  OF  PROPOSAL  AND  PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT OF LOPA CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD. 
BUILDING ON LAND BEARING C.T.S. NOS. G/316 & G/318A OF VILLAGE